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(mF)typ.
[AC 1kHz]
(m�)typ. (V) (V)

EDLC212520-351-2F-50 350 55 4.2 5.5

°C °C
EDLC212520-351-2F-50 –30 to +70°C –40 to +85°C

Temperature(°C)
–40 –20 0 20 40 8060

200

180

140

160

100

120

80

60

20

40

0

C
ap

ac
ita

nc
e 

ch
an

ge
( %

)

EDLC212520-351-2F-50

500

250

200

350

300

450

400

150

100

50

Temperature(°C)
–40 –20 0 20 40 8060
0

Im
pe

da
nc

e 
ch

an
ge

( %
)

EDLC212520-351-2F-50


	电双层电容器 EDLC212520系列
	EDLC212520系列的概要
	特点
	用途
	型号的命名方法

	EDLC212520系列
	产品表示
	形状与尺寸

	EDLC212520系列
	电气特性
	特点规格表
	温度特性例

	温度范围



